
IBA YOUTH WORLD BOXING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

31.10.2024 21:00

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2024-10-31 18:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

SESSION 23A

1 522 18:01:00 YOUTH WOMEN 48-50KG LIGHT FLY MANEA RAMONA MIHAELA

PEAKE CARLAGH

RED

BLUE

ROU

IBA-N ....

Referee RUS KRUTASOV SERGEY Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

GUA

TUN

SRI

BIH

EGY

GARCIA GIRON RODERIC ....

BOUHLEL SARRA

KATUGAMPALA ..KATUGAM....

POLETAN TINA

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

BLUE WP 0:5

2 523 18:16:00 YOUTH WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM TANG XUAN

TERESI MALOE

RED

BLUE

CHN

FRA

Referee LAT HANEVIC LEONIDS Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

PLE

KSA

COL

MNE

ROU

MINAWI MAJDI AHMED ..NE ..

ABALKHAIL SALEH

VELASQUEZ MARIN ..WALT ....

JABUCANIN BLAZO

BOTEZ IULIAN VALENTIN

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

BLUE WP 0:5

3 524 18:31:00 YOUTH WOMEN 57-60KG LIGHT SON SU RIM

KHALIFI MOLKA

RED

BLUE

PRK

TUN

WP 5:0

Referee SRI
KATUGAMPALA
KATUGAMPALA ARUNA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IRQ

BIH

GUA

ROU

EGY

ALSAEDI MOHAMMED ..NE ..

POLETAN TINA

GARCIA GIRON RODERIC ....

BOTEZ IULIAN VALENTIN

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

4 525 18:46:00 YOUTH WOMEN 63-66KG WELTER TUGUI AMALIA

TAUBAY ULDANA

RED

BLUE

ROU

KAZ

Referee ESP
ACENDRA LOPEZ
EDILBERTO ENRIQUE Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

PLE

KSA

TUN

MNE

TUR

MINAWI MAJDI AHMED ..NE ..

ABALKHAIL SALEH

BOUHLEL SARRA

JABUCANIN BLAZO

YURTSEVER BERNA

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

BLUE RSC R2 0:30

5 526 19:01:00 YOUTH WOMEN 70-75KG MIDDLE BAO ZI YI

NALIBAY SHUGYLA

RED

BLUE

CHN

KAZ

WP 5:0

Referee MNE JABUCANIN BLAZO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRI

EGY

IRQ

BIH

COL

KATUGAMPALA ..KATUGAM....

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

ALSAEDI MOHAMMED ..NE ..

POLETAN TINA

VELASQUEZ MARIN ..WALT ....

29:28

30:25

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

6 527 19:16:00 YOUTH WOMEN 81+KG HEAVY KETHÜDA HAVVANUR

SEIITKHANKYZY PANAR

RED

BLUE

TUR

KAZ

RSC R1 2:21

Referee CHN HUO PENGXIANG Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ESP

ROU

TUN

PLE

IRQ

ACENDRA LOPEZ ..EDILBE ....

BOTEZ IULIAN VALENTIN

BOUHLEL SARRA

MINAWI MAJDI AHMED ..NE ..

ALSAEDI MOHAMMED ..NE ..

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

RED
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SESSION 23A

7 528 19:31:00 YOUTH MEN 48-51KG FLY HUMBATOV ZIDAN

MUNEVAR MORENO JUSTIN

RED

BLUE

AZE

COL

Referee RUS KRUTASOV SERGEY Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

EGY

NEP

MNE

SRI

GUA

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

JABUCANIN BLAZO

KATUGAMPALA ..KATUGAM....

GARCIA GIRON RODERIC ....

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28

BLUE WP 1:4

8 529 19:46:00 YOUTH MEN 54-57KG FEATHER FUENTES DRUYET YOJANDER

ARSTAMYAN ERIK

RED

BLUE

CUB

ARM

WP 3:2

Referee TUN BOUHLEL SARRA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CHN

IRQ

BIH

EGY

GUA

HUO PENGXIANG

ALSAEDI MOHAMMED ..NE ..

POLETAN TINA

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

GARCIA GIRON RODERIC ....

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

9 530 20:01:00 YOUTH MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT
WELTER

ABDULLAEV ALI

DJEMMAL DJAMEL MOHAMED-ALI

RED

BLUE

AZE

FRA

WP 4:1

Referee ROU BOTEZ IULIAN VALENTIN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRI

PLE

NEP

RUS

COL

KATUGAMPALA ..KATUGAM....

MINAWI MAJDI AHMED ..NE ..

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

KRUTASOV SERGEY

VELASQUEZ MARIN ..WALT ....

27:30

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

10 531 20:16:00 YOUTH MEN 67-71KG LIGHT MIDDLE ISMOILOV MUKHAMMADAZIZBEK

SEIILKHAN ONER

RED

BLUE

UZB

KAZ

Referee BIH POLETAN TINA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ESP

COL

TUR

PLE

IRQ

ACENDRA LOPEZ ..EDILBE ....

VELASQUEZ MARIN ..WALT ....

YURTSEVER BERNA

MINAWI MAJDI AHMED ..NE ..

ALSAEDI MOHAMMED ..NE ..

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

BLUE WP 1:4

11 532 20:31:00 YOUTH MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY SHIKHMAMBETOV RUSLAN

TONGA JOSHUA-KALEB

RED

BLUE

RUS

NZL

WP 5:0

Referee MNE JABUCANIN BLAZO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

GUA

IRQ

EGY

TUN

NEP

GARCIA GIRON RODERIC ....

ALSAEDI MOHAMMED ..NE ..

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

BOUHLEL SARRA

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

12 533 20:46:00 YOUTH MEN 86-92KG HEAVY ALYBAEV TYNYSTAN

MALEKKHATABI AMIRREZA

RED

BLUE

KGZ

IRI

Referee RUS KRUTASOV SERGEY Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CHN

GUA

PLE

TUR

TUN

HUO PENGXIANG

GARCIA GIRON RODERIC ....

MINAWI MAJDI AHMED ..NE ..

YURTSEVER BERNA

BOUHLEL SARRA

17:20

17:20

16:20

17:20

17:20

BLUE RSC R3 0:41
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SESSION 23B

1 534 18:01:00 YOUTH WOMEN 48-50KG LIGHT FLY TURGANOVA YELYANUR

GEORGOPOULOU MARIA

RED

BLUE

KAZ

GRE

WP 5:0

Referee CRC
COTO MORALES MARIA
FERNANDA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MEX

IND

AFG

FRA

SRB

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

TOKAS PRITAM

SULTANI TAMIM

MADEN JOHANY

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

29:26

28:27

28:27

29:26

28:27

RED

2 535 18:16:00 YOUTH WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM SIKSTUS DIANA

HORTA ACEVEDO GENESIS ..KATH ..

RED

BLUE

RUS

VEN

WP 3:2

Referee EST MELISS DMITRI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ZIM

SRB

JOR

MEX

MAR

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

BITAR RAMI

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

ABBAR BACHIR

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

3 536 18:31:00 YOUTH WOMEN 57-60KG LIGHT WU YUTING

KASSYMKHAN TOLGANAY

RED

BLUE

CHN

KAZ

WP 4:1

Referee AZE GURBANALIEV EMIL Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IND

FRA

CRC

ALG

AFG

TOKAS PRITAM

MADEN JOHANY

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

MOHAMED BESMI

SULTANI TAMIM

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

4 537 18:46:00 YOUTH WOMEN 63-66KG WELTER DOYLE BYRNE KYLA

DINA SHANATIBIEKE

RED

BLUE

IRL

CHN

WP 5:0

Referee CRO RAMAJ NAIM Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MEX

BUL

ZIM

MAR

KAZ

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

POPOV IVAN

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

ABBAR BACHIR

GANI ISKAKOV

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:24

29:27

RED

5 538 19:01:00 YOUTH WOMEN 70-75KG MIDDLE SAK DILARA

MC LAUGHLIN NELL

RED

BLUE

TUR

IBA-N ....

Referee MDA BANDALAC VALERIU Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TJK

ALG

CRC

EST

IND

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

MOHAMED BESMI

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

MELISS DMITRI

TOKAS PRITAM

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

BLUE WP 0:5

6 539 19:16:00 YOUTH WOMEN 81+KG HEAVY SHAKHOBIDDINOVA SOBIRAKHON

DUSHINA SOFIA

RED

BLUE

UZB

RUS

WP 5:0

Referee KAZ GANI ISKAKOV Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

JOR

MEX

CRC

ZIM

SRB

BITAR RAMI

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED
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SESSION 23B

7 540 19:31:00 YOUTH MEN 48-51KG FLY BORANBEK BEXULTAN

KAZEMI MEHDI

RED

BLUE

KAZ

IRI

WP 5:0

Referee ZIM MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MEX

SRB

CRC

MAR

IND

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

ABBAR BACHIR

TOKAS PRITAM

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

8 541 19:46:00 YOUTH MEN 54-57KG FEATHER OLIMOV SAMANDAR

KOSHERBAYEV ZHANSERI

RED

BLUE

UZB

KAZ

WP 5:0

Referee CRO RAMAJ NAIM Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ALG

JOR

EST

AFG

FRA

MOHAMED BESMI

BITAR RAMI

MELISS DMITRI

SULTANI TAMIM

MADEN JOHANY

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

9 542 20:01:00 YOUTH MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT
WELTER

NERSISYAN RAFAYEL

JURAKULOV ABDULAZIZ

RED

BLUE

ARM

UZB

Referee IND TOKAS PRITAM Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

FRA

CRC

JOR

TJK

SRB

MADEN JOHANY

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

BITAR RAMI

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

BLUE WP 0:5

10 543 20:16:00 YOUTH MEN 67-71KG LIGHT MIDDLE YILMAZ ALPEREN

GUKOV ALEKSEI

RED

BLUE

TUR

RUS

Referee KAZ GANI ISKAKOV Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ALG

MEX

CRO

CRC

MAR

MOHAMED BESMI

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

RAMAJ NAIM

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

ABBAR BACHIR

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

BLUE WP 0:5

11 544 20:31:00 YOUTH MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY BANDOMO CARBONELL YOLBER ....

BOLDIREV SEMION ..VLADIMIROVI ..

RED

BLUE

ESP

BUL

RSC R3 2:13

Referee SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CRC

JOR

ZIM

TJK

FRA

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

BITAR RAMI

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

MADEN JOHANY

20:18

20:18

19:19

19:19

19:19

RED

12 545 20:46:00 YOUTH MEN 86-92KG HEAVY MAMASOLIEV KHALIMJON

ASSANKHANOV RASSUL

RED

BLUE

UZB

KAZ

WP 5:0

Referee IND TOKAS PRITAM Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MAR

EST

MEX

AFG

CRO

ABBAR BACHIR

MELISS DMITRI

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

SULTANI TAMIM

RAMAJ NAIM

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED
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